
FIRST MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
737-2581 

TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 
FALL 2018 

TENATIVE SCHEDULE 

    Revised 8/9/18 

Bus # 1 – MS. GONNIE 
 (Jeddito, Keams Canyon, East Polacca) 

 

AM  PM 1/2 
PICK UP DESTINATION DROP OFF DAY 

6:00 AM LEAVE FMES 3:25 PM  1:00 PM 

6:30 AM JEDDITO HOUSING 4:30 PM 2:00 PM 

6:40 AM BIA HOUSING 4:18 PM 1:50 PM 

6:45 AM MP 400.9/HWY 264 4:12 PM 1:45 PM 

6:55 AM HIGH SCHOOL HOUSING LOWER 4:00 PM 1:32 PM 

6:57 AM HIGH SCHOOL HOUSING UPPER 4:02 PM 1:35 PM 

7:03 AM LOW MTN JCT  3:52 PM 1:27 PM 

7:08 AM ASSEMBLY OF GOD 3:47 PM 1:22 PM 

7:10 AM OLD FINA 3:44 PM 1:19 PM 

7:12 AM BEHIND OLD TEWA CD 3:42 PM 1:17 PM 

7:14 AM PAVATEA 3:38 pm 1:14 pm 

7:15 AM CIRCLE M 3:39 PM 1:15 PM 

7:19 AM TEWAYGUNA 3:37 PM 1:12 PM 

7:20 AM ANTONE 3:36 PM 1:11 PM 

7:22 AM SILAS 3:33 PM 1:08 PM 

7:23 AM ADDINGTON 3:32 PM 1:07 PM 

7:24 AM MAHLE 3:31 PM 1:06 PM 

7:25 AM NASH 3:30 PM 1:05 PM 

7:30 AM ARRIVE FMES 5:00 PM 2:30 PM 

 
 

BE AT YOUR BUS STOP FIVE (5) MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS ARRIVAL. 
 

BUS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


